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C.C.S. National Institute of Agricultural Marketing 
(An Autonomous Organization under Ministry of Agriculture & Farmers Welfare, 
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Kota Road, Bambala, Near Sanganer, Jaipur – 302033 
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CONTACT DETAILS OF NIAM OFFICERS/STAFF 

 

List of Official Email ID/Landline No: of CCSNIAM Employee 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Employee Name 
 

Designation 
 

Email ID 
Landline 

No: 

1 Dr. Sahdev Singh Director sahdevsingh.68@gov.in 117 

2 Dr. S R Singh Dy. director ssingh.niam@gov.in 132 

3 Dr. Shuchi Mathur Asst. Director smathur.niam@gov.in 134 

4 Dr. Ravi Kumar Goyal COO-RKVY coo.rkvy@ccsniam.ac.in 163 

5 Mr.Shailender Pachar RO shailender.pachar@ccsniam.ac.in 119 

6 Mr.Ranjith PC RO ranjith.pc@ccsniam.ac.in 116 

7 Mr.Deekshith M RO deekshith.m@ccsniam.ac.in 137 

8 Mr. Rahul maheshwari Manager Inno. RKVY rahul.maheshwari@ccsniam.ac.in 265 

 
9 

 
Mr. Abhishek sharma 

Manager Finance and 
ICT 

 

abhishek.sharma@ccsniam.ac.in 
 

267 

10 Mr. Rajesh Sharma PS rsharma.niam@gov.in 223 

11 Ms.Shaswati mukharjee Marketing Manager saswati.mukherjee@ccsniam.ac.in 264 

12 Mr. M. K. Jhanjari SO mk.jain@ccsniam.ac.in 253 

13 Mr. C P Bairwa Section Officer cp.bairwa@ccsniam.ac.in 122 

14 Mr. Hukma Ram Assistant Grade- I hukmaram.saran@ccsniam.ac.in 258 

15 Sh. Hemant Samariya Assistant Grade-I Hemant.samariya@gov.in 122 

16 Mr. Kailash Meena Driver Kailash.meena@ccsniam.ac.in 
- 

17 Mr. Kishan Singh Driver Kishan.singh@ccsniam.ac.in 
- 

18 Ms. Jaya parashar Library jaya.parashar@ccsniam.ac.in 221 

19 Mr. Vishesh Gupta Consultant Engineer vc.gupta@ccsniam.ac.in 256 

20 Mr. M K Shriwastav ji Consultant Admin mukesh.shrivastava@ccsniam.ac.in 115 

21 Mr. Girish Saran Consultant AO girish.saran@ccsniam.ac.in 257 

22 Mr.B L Bharadwaj Consultant Admin bharatlal.bhardwaj@ccsniam.ac.in 115 

23 Mr. Ramswroop Saini Associate Admin (PG) ramswroop.saini@ccsniam.ac.in 141 

24 Dr. Devashish Kumar Shau Assistant Professor devashish.sahoo@ccsniam.ac.in 217 

 
25 

Dr. Suresh Chand Sharma Assistant Professor assistant.professor1@ccsniam.ac.in - 

 
26 

Sh. R K Jain Hindi Rajbhasha 
Abhikari 

con.rajbhasha@ccsniam.ac.in - 

27 Dr. Sohan Singh Program Manager- 
IEV 

Program.manager@ccsniam.ac.in 170 

28  
Mr. Sachin Ukey 

IT Administrator-
IEV 

 

sachin.ukey@ccsniam.ac.in 
 

171 

29 
Dr. Murulidhar M Assistant Professor-IEV assistant.prof-iev2@ccsniam.ac.in 164 

30 Dr. Pankaj Thakur Assistant Professor-IEV assistant.prof-iev1@ccsniam.ac.in 165 

31 Sh. Akhay Patidar Assistant Professor-IEV assistant.prof-iev3@ccsniam.ac.in 167 

 
32 

Dr. Shveta Saraswat Research Associate-IEV researchassociate@ccsniam.ac.in      179 
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Dr. Geeta Gadekar Research Associate-IEV esearchassociate-iev@ccsniam.ac.in        175 

34  
Mr. Ashutosh Vyash 

Business Executive, 
RKVY 

 

ashutosh.vyas@ccsniam.ac.in 
 

275 

35 
Mr. Rahul Sankhla Consultant rahul.sankhala@ccsniam.ac.in 254 

36 
Mr. Rinku Kumar Mali Consultant (IT) rinku.mali@ccsniam.ac.in 150 

37 
Mr. Rakesh Chauhan JRF rakesh.chouhan@ccsniam.ac.in - 

 
38 

Mr. Vishnu  Business Executive, 

RKVY 
Be.rkvy@ccsniam.ac.in      - 

  
Mr. Prakash Chand Mali 

Executive Assistant 
(DEO) 

 

pc.mali@ccsniam.ac.in 
- 

  
Mr. Anurag Srivastav 

Executive Assistant 
(DEO) 

 

anurag.shrivastava@ccsniam.ac.in 
- 
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